
MONTHLY PRIZELIST APRIL ‘25 
Thurs 3rd  ROLL-UP 

C. Jacques 
P. Ecuyer 

T Mountain 
G. Hustler 

N t P: T. Walker 
TWOs: N. Watson, M. Walton 

 
 

PRIZE 
£10 
£8 
£6 
£4 
£5 

£10 ea. 
 

       
Thurs 10th ROLL-UP 

K. Wake 
N. Watson 

R. Ford 
A. Skeels 
A. Cooper 

N t P: M. Walton 
BF9: B. Harrison 

BB9: D. Patel 
TWOs: A. Izod, G. Whitwell 

 

PRIZE 
£14 
£12 
£10 
£8 
£6 
£5 
£5 
£5 

£14 ea. 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Thurs 17th SPRING MEDAL 
            DIV. 1                                            DIV. 2 
        D. Adcock                                    M. Sharman 
         J. Unwin                                     R. Needham 
     C. Lockwood                                  P. Rawlings 
       N. Watson                                      D. Plant 

N t P: P. Rawlings 
TWOs: P. Rawlings, T. Glaisher 

PRIZE 
 

£10 ea. 
£8 ea. 
£6 ea. 
£4 ea. 

£5 
£13 ea. 



 
Thurs. 
24th 

GERRY’S BOGEY 
W. Mortimer 

R. Latham 
D. Patel 

J. Pasqualino 
A. Izod 
C. Allen 

N t P: G. Kind 
TWOs:  

             C. Allen, T. Mountain, & G. Cannings 
 

PRIZE 
£14 
£12 
£10 
£8 
£6 
£5 
£3 

 
£8 ea. 

 
   

 


